2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
SLC-MIV
Pure-Sine Wave Mini-Inverter
Separate battery compartment
120VAC Output only
Steel Construction
Normally ON* or OFF

Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15
ordering guide
SLC-MIV 12 WH
Series Voltage Capacity Cabinet Colours Load Operation Options†
SLC-MIV 12 - 12Volt 320- 320W CA - Cabinet A
CB - Cabinet B
WH - White ON* - Normally ON
OFF - Normally OFF
AT** - Auto-test self-diagnostic
500 - 500W CB - Cabinet B
1000 - 1000W CC - Cabinet C
1440 - 1440W CC - Cabinet C
	 †	For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
	 *	Note: For normally ON units, inverter load needs to be wired to a dedicated non-dimmed circuit.
	**	Available for 320W and 500W only.
Canadian made
and designed
Wattage Cabinet without battery(s) with battery(s)
320W Cabinet A 28.2 lb 52 lb
320W Cabinet B 29.2 lb 53 lb
500W Cabinet B 29.1 lb 71 lb
1000W Cabinet C 61.3 lb 145 lb
1440W Cabinet C 63.4 lb 189 lb
Accessories (order separately)
SHELF001 Rigid 14 gauge free standing shelf (Available only with 1000W and 1440W)